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For product guide please refer to ‘MEMORIALS 2023-2024’ brochure.
Call 1300 793 109 ext.2 to book a memorial selection appointment.

Fees valid until 30 June 2024. Fees shown for positions that allow for two or more capacity is for the first memorial only.
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PRODUCTKEY CAPACITY FEE 
$811.00
$971.00

$1,064.00
$752.00
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Garden of Remembrance
  Lake
  Rose
  Traditional
Garden Ground Niche
  Frontage
Rose Ground Niche
  Small
  Premium
Reflection Wall - Single
   Double
   Waterside
Granite Niche Wall - Sainsbury
                Jamieson
Memorial Rock - Standard
   Large
Memorial Seat
Memorial Tree - Medium
  Large
Tree of Life - Granite
         Donnybrook
Memorial Shrub

Standard Rose

Rose Memorial
Mausoleum Display Niche
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